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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kenny Miller           M2733         1/78    5:19       16:31
2     Joel Rovang            M4045         1/51    5:22       16:40
3     Jon Weiss              M2733         2/78    5:34       17:17
4     Isaac Zimmerman        M0119        1/113    5:38       17:30
5     Eric Klingaman         M2026         1/34    5:39       17:32
6     Jeremy Skoglund        M2733         3/78    6:17       19:30
7     Adam Troyer            M0119        2/113    6:17       19:31
8     Mike Froehle           NOAGE         1/11    6:21       19:42
9     Shane Novak            M0119        3/113    6:27       20:00
10    Shawn Olgard           M4045         2/51    6:29       20:08
11    Aaron Green            M0119        4/113    6:31       20:14
12    Ezra Olson             M0119        5/113    6:36       20:28
13    Larry Bethel           M5257         1/29    6:36       20:30
14    Chris Thueringer       M2026         2/34    6:37       20:31
15    Jeff Miller            M2733         4/78    6:42       20:48
16    Rich Lachowski         M5257         2/29    6:47       21:03
17    John Schwartz          M2733         5/78    6:48       21:07
18    Carina Aberle          F2733        1/188    6:49       21:10
19    Adam Smith             M0119        6/113    6:50       21:13
20    Elliot Cameron         M0119        7/113    6:51       21:16
21    Tom Kuehn              M0119        8/113    6:53       21:22
22    Steven Schmidt         M2026         3/34    6:55       21:27
23    David D Hawkinson      M4045         3/51    6:56       21:33
24    Samuel Alimas          M3439         1/62    6:57       21:34
25    Diane Miller           F0119        1/109    6:57       21:34
26    Travis Cormier         M2026         4/34    6:58       21:39
27    Jamie Friesz           M3439         2/62    6:59       21:41
28    Noah Dahle             M0119        9/113    7:01       21:46
29    Jordan Novak           M0119       10/113    7:03       21:52
30    Rick Tonder            M5257         3/29    7:04       21:56
31    Kaylee Litch           F0119        2/109    7:07       22:05
32    Brent Kolobakken       M4045         4/51    7:07       22:05
33    Jared Sanborn          M2026         5/34    7:07       22:06
34    Carmin Sagert          F2026        1/129    7:09       22:11
35    Rick Crume             M4045         5/51    7:09       22:12
36    Seth Dahle             M0119       11/113    7:10       22:14
37    Simon Selberg          M0119       12/113    7:12       22:20
38    Charles Iountaine      M2733         6/78    7:12       22:22
39    Earl Beal              M5863         1/20    7:14       22:27
40    Erik Berg              M4651         1/29    7:14       22:27
41    Shaun Schatz           M2733         7/78    7:14       22:27
42    Jeffrey Novak          M3439         3/62    7:16       22:34
43    Rick Pfau              M0119       13/113    7:16       22:34
44    Taylor Poss            M0119       14/113    7:16       22:34
45    Chris Kuhn             M2026         6/34    7:17       22:37
46    Holly Lapka            F2026        2/129    7:17       22:37
47    Travis Aho             M0119       15/113    7:20       22:44
48    Ryan Grindeland        M0119       16/113    7:20       22:45
49    Matt Moellenkamp       M2733         8/78    7:20       22:45
50    Joel Aukes             M3439         4/62    7:20       22:47
51    Christian Larson       M0119       17/113    7:22       22:51
52    Steve Troyer           M4045         6/51    7:22       22:53
53    Mike Lorenzen          M5257         4/29    7:25       23:00
54    Heather Jacobsen       F2026        3/129    7:25       23:00
55    Justin Kratzke         M2026         7/34    7:25       23:02
56    Michael Braaten        M0119       18/113    7:27       23:08
57    Sara Vang              F0119        3/109    7:28       23:12
58    Evan Knoblach          M2026         8/34    7:29       23:13
59    Dave Froslie           M4045         7/51    7:29       23:15
60    Lance Tuhy             M2733         9/78    7:30       23:16
61    Patrick Gross          M4651         2/29    7:30       23:17
62    Shawn Kessel           M3439         5/62    7:31       23:21
63    Andrea Beck            F2733        2/188    7:32       23:22
64    Dom Martinez           M0119       19/113    7:32       23:24
65    Jessica Dreier         F0119        4/109    7:32       23:24
66    Hannah Vanorny         F2026        4/129    7:32       23:24
67    Jack Lubka             M2026         9/34    7:33       23:25
68    Dianne Conlon          F4651         1/57    7:34       23:29
69    Michael Redlinger      M2733        10/78    7:34       23:30
70    Al Schopp              M5257         5/29    7:38       23:41
71    Greg Rise              M2026        10/34    7:38       23:43
72    Carmen Lee             F2733        3/188    7:38       23:43
73    Holly Glasser          F2733        4/188    7:38       23:43
74    Trevor Magel           M0119       20/113    7:39       23:46
75    Jill Peterson          F0119        5/109    7:40       23:47
76    Thorvald Dahle         M4045         8/51    7:40       23:48
77    Matt Seidel            M3439         6/62    7:40       23:49
78    Sawyer Novak           M0119       21/113    7:41       23:51
79    Britny Bucholz         F0119        6/109    7:42       23:55
80    Dan Vanorny            M2733        11/78    7:43       23:57
81    Eric Leinen            M2733        12/78    7:43       23:58
82    Darrin Ovsak           M2733        13/78    7:45       24:02
83    Daniel Gulya           M2733        14/78    7:45       24:04
84    Mark Olgard            M3439         7/62    7:46       24:06
85    Kurt Kooyer            M4045         9/51    7:47       24:11
86    Amy Osborne            F3439        1/118    7:48       24:13
87    Jerrid Soupir          M3439         8/62    7:49       24:17
88    Mike Crawford          NOAGE         2/11    7:49       24:17
89    Jeff Olson             M2733        15/78    7:50       24:18
90    Joshua Dunnell         M2026        11/34    7:50       24:19
91    Shane Swanson          M2733        16/78    7:50       24:20
92    Gary Ness              M5863         2/20    7:51       24:21
93    Kayla Foltz            F2026        5/129    7:53       24:28
94    Paul Walswick          M5257         6/29    7:53       24:28
95    Thomas Herrman         M0119       22/113    7:53       24:29
96    Darin Haaland          M3439         9/62    7:53       24:29
97    Roshan Foss            F0119        7/109    7:54       24:31
98    James Owen             M2733        17/78    7:54       24:31
99    Paul Everson           M4045        10/51    7:54       24:32
100   Gary Klein             M5257         7/29    7:55       24:34
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101   Gabe Wright            M0119       23/113    7:55       24:35
102   Walter Karlins         M0119       24/113    7:56       24:38
103   Jeff Stoen             M4651         3/29    7:56       24:38
104   Eric Mauch             M2733        18/78    7:56       24:38
105   John Jacobson          M2733        19/78    7:57       24:40
106   Pete Seljevold         M4045        11/51    7:58       24:44
107   Joe Klatt              M2026        12/34    7:59       24:47
108   David Olson            M3439        10/62    8:00       24:51
109   Mikayla Bossman        F0119        8/109    8:00       24:51
110   Jenny Harris           F2026        6/129    8:01       24:53
111   Brooke Harris          F0119        9/109    8:02       24:57
112   Christine Dotzenrod    F0119       10/109    8:02       24:58
113   Rachel Ness            F2733        5/188    8:03       24:58
114   Kaeley Troyer          F0119       11/109    8:03       24:59
115   Jenny Engkjer          F2733        6/188    8:05       25:07
116   Kristen Keller         F0119       12/109    8:06       25:10
117   Nathan Schneck         NOAGE         3/11    8:06       25:10
118   Samantha Soupir        F0119       13/109    8:07       25:11
119   Jordan Flynn           M0119       25/113    8:07       25:13
120   David Charlet          M2026        13/34    8:08       25:14
121   Ralph Fiskness         M5257         8/29    8:08       25:14
122   Michael Gusaas         M4045        12/51    8:08       25:14
123   Phil Okrucky           M5257         9/29    8:08       25:15
124   Quentin Wentz          M5257        10/29    8:08       25:16
125   Jamie Heller           M2733        20/78    8:08       25:16
126   Mike Moberg            M4045        13/51    8:08       25:16
127   Jacob Springer         M0119       26/113    8:09       25:18
128   Christian Bye          M0119       27/113    8:09       25:18
129   Lisa Schaff            F2026        7/129    8:09       25:19
130   Nicole Sufficool       F2733        7/188    8:10       25:22
131   Crosby Steen           M0119       28/113    8:12       25:27
132   Susan Cremers          F2026        8/129    8:12       25:28
133   John Christensen       M0119       29/113    8:12       25:28
134   Aaron Natwick          M2733        21/78    8:12       25:28
135   Natalie Foltz          F2733        8/188    8:12       25:28
136   Mark Feeny             M4045        14/51    8:12       25:29
137   Garret Heiden          M0119       30/113    8:13       25:32
138   Heather Harris         F2026        9/129    8:14       25:34
139   Paul Werner            M4651         4/29    8:14       25:34
140   Richard Ovsak          M5863         3/20    8:16       25:39
141   Emily Kuhn             F2026       10/129    8:17       25:43
142   Erik Engelbrektson     M0119       31/113    8:19       25:48
143   Ashley Heitkamp        F2026       11/129    8:20       25:51
144   Joel Friesz            M2733        22/78    8:20       25:52
145   Shannon Olson          M3439        11/62    8:20       25:53
146   Steve Charlton         M5257        11/29    8:20       25:53
147   Adam Schmaltz          M0119       32/113    8:21       25:55
148   Paul Lindquist         M4651         5/29    8:21       25:56
149   Jordan Marschke        M0119       33/113    8:22       25:57
150   Erik Steen             M2733        23/78    8:22       25:58
151   Tricia Fossum          F3439        2/118    8:22       26:00
152   David Cameron          M4045        15/51    8:23       26:01
153   Andrew Uglem           M0119       34/113    8:23       26:01
154   Raven Dillon           F0119       14/109    8:24       26:03
155   Tyler Smith            M0119       35/113    8:24       26:04
156   Mason Slade            M0119       36/113    8:24       26:04
157   George Windus          M2733        24/78    8:25       26:06
158   Gabe Roach             M0119       37/113    8:25       26:08
159   Terry Thomason         M3439        12/62    8:25       26:09
160   Glen Habedank          M4045        16/51    8:25       26:09
161   Jason Swart            M3439        13/62    8:26       26:12
162   Patti Dillon           F5257         1/54    8:27       26:13
163   Bethany Blomquist      F2026       12/129    8:27       26:13
164   Matthew Keller         M0119       38/113    8:27       26:13
165   Joshua Maus            M2733        25/78    8:27       26:13
166   Andrew Haugen          M2733        26/78    8:27       26:14
167   Angie Kalvoda          F2733        9/188    8:27       26:14
168   Galen Vaa              M5863         4/20    8:27       26:15
169   Layne Anderson         M3439        14/62    8:28       26:16
170   Erik Petersen          M4045        17/51    8:28       26:17
171   Christopher Raffensper M2733        27/78    8:29       26:19
172   Jody Stefonowicz       F3439        3/118    8:29       26:21
173   Devin Stefonowicz      M3439        15/62    8:29       26:21
174   Terri Elton            F4045         1/84    8:30       26:24
175   Kevin Machayya         M2733        28/78    8:30       26:25
176   Zachary Kellerman      M0119       39/113    8:31       26:26
177   Doug Dean              M4045        18/51    8:32       26:29
178   Custer Huseby          M4651         6/29    8:32       26:31
179   Mackenzie Randklev     F0119       15/109    8:32       26:31
180   Roberta Mies           F4045         2/84    8:32       26:31
181   Naomi Braseth          F2026       13/129    8:32       26:31
182   Katie Rosenfeldt       F0119       16/109    8:32       26:31
183   Matthew Telste         M2733        29/78    8:33       26:31
184   Steve Krohn            M5863         5/20    8:33       26:33
185   Lauren Semanko         F0119       17/109    8:34       26:35
186   Megan Boe              F0119       18/109    8:35       26:38
187   Jason Miller           M2733        30/78    8:35       26:38
188   Maria Vanorny          F2026       14/129    8:36       26:41
189   Tatum Grandstrom       F0119       19/109    8:36       26:42
190   Colton Mears           M0119       40/113    8:36       26:43
191   Bart Carlascio         M4651         7/29    8:37       26:45
192   Jack Lind              NOAGE         4/11    8:37       26:46
193   Ryder Neva             M0119       41/113    8:37       26:46
194   Gillian Glass          F2026       15/129    8:38       26:47
195   Tyler Glueckert        M0119       42/113    8:38       26:47
196   Scott Amb              M0119       43/113    8:38       26:48
197   Ivan Clow              M0119       44/113    8:38       26:49
198   Christina Larson       F2733       10/188    8:39       26:50
199   Joey Miedema           M2733        31/78    8:40       26:54
200   Kimberly Ough          F2026       16/129    8:40       26:54
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201   Missy Miedema          F2733       11/188    8:40       26:54
202   Dennis Frahm           M5863         6/20    8:40       26:56
203   Joelle Mattson         F0119       20/109    8:41       26:58
204   Jason Hulstein         M2733        32/78    8:41       26:58
205   Jim Dunkel             M4045        19/51    8:42       26:59
206   Mason Ness             M0119       45/113    8:42       27:01
207   Dan Ness               M3439        16/62    8:42       27:01
208   Michele Neuhauser      F3439        4/118    8:42       27:02
209   Darren Crissler        M0119       46/113    8:42       27:02
210   Shawn Lindsay          M2733        33/78    8:43       27:02
211   Troy Davis             M2026        14/34    8:43       27:03
212   Kaylin Frappier        M4045        20/51    8:43       27:04
213   Laura Schneider        F2026       17/129    8:43       27:05
214   Mark Rustad            M3439        17/62    8:44       27:07
215   Randy Vaagen           M5257        12/29    8:45       27:09
216   Susan Botner           F4651         2/57    8:45       27:09
217   Maggie Hanson          F4045         3/84    8:45       27:10
218   Mark Lanctot           M4045        21/51    8:45       27:11
219   Derek Loehndorf        M2733        34/78    8:45       27:11
220   Sherri Stastny         F4045         4/84    8:45       27:11
221   Tiffany Swanson        F0119       21/109    8:45       27:11
222   Trenton Gerads         M2733        35/78    8:46       27:12
223   John Williams          M4651         8/29    8:46       27:13
224   Bradley Berg           M2026        15/34    8:46       27:13
225   Kelli Meehl            F0119       22/109    8:46       27:13
226   Troy Olson             M4045        22/51    8:46       27:15
227   Jason Gerlach          M2026        16/34    8:47       27:15
228   Derrick Haaland        M3439        18/62    8:47       27:17
229   Colleen Haaland        F3439        5/118    8:48       27:18
230   Kassy Dallmann         F2026       18/129    8:48       27:20
231   Gene Doppler           M3439        19/62    8:49       27:24
232   Matt Ness              M2733        36/78    8:50       27:24
233   Melanie Parisien       F2026       19/129    8:50       27:24
234   Lucas Mitzel           M0119       47/113    8:50       27:25
235   Taylor Olson           M0119       48/113    8:50       27:26
236   Wade Mitzel            M3439        20/62    8:50       27:27
237   Carmen Schaffer        F3439        6/118    8:51       27:27
238   Traci Grundstrom       F3439        7/118    8:51       27:28
239   Brandon Smith          M0119       49/113    8:52       27:31
240   Noel Glasford          M3439        21/62    8:52       27:32
241   Jordan Nelson          M0119       50/113    8:52       27:33
242   Peyton McLane          M0119       51/113    8:52       27:33
243   Charlotte Hermes       F4651         3/57    8:53       27:34
244   Karisa Barthorpe       F0119       23/109    8:54       27:36
245   Julia Harkness         F0119       24/109    8:54       27:38
246   Kelly Jaeger           M4045        23/51    8:54       27:38
247   Dan Kostad             M2733        37/78    8:54       27:39
248   Glen Ellingson         M0119       52/113    8:55       27:40
249   Chantel Anstine        F3439        8/118    8:55       27:41
250   Gretchen Peterson      F2733       12/188    8:55       27:42
251   Dave Saari             M4045        24/51    8:55       27:42
252   Lynn Liszka            F2733       13/188    8:55       27:43
253   Paula Tayer            F4045         5/84    8:56       27:43
254   Mike Swanson           M2733        38/78    8:56       27:44
255   Tanya Watkins          F2733       14/188    8:56       27:44
256   Tony Soupir            M2733        39/78    8:56       27:45
257   Luc Wicklund           M0119       53/113    8:56       27:46
258   Justin Conrad          M0119       54/113    8:57       27:46
259   Genevieve Borgmeier    F2733       15/188    8:57       27:48
260   Samantha Peterson      F0119       25/109    8:57       27:48
261   Monica Nord            F4045         6/84    8:58       27:49
262   Sam Vanorny            M0119       55/113    8:58       27:50
263   Becky Kallenbach       F2733       16/188    8:58       27:52
264   Shelly Paulson         F2733       17/188    8:59       27:52
265   Sandra Schob           F4651         4/57    8:59       27:53
266   Angela Olson           F2026       20/129    8:59       27:54
267   Betsy Borud            F2026       21/129    8:59       27:54
268   Bob Wickoren           M4045        25/51    8:59       27:54
269   Mike Barrett           M2733        40/78    8:59       27:54
270   Kevin Pladson          M4651         9/29    8:59       27:54
271   John Scholler          M2733        41/78    8:59       27:55
272   Cassie Wulfekuhle      F2733       18/188    9:00       27:55
273   Katlyn Springer        F0119       26/109    9:00       27:57
274   Elizabeth  lisa Gefroh F3439        9/118    9:00       27:57
275   Jack Forsey            M0119       56/113    9:00       27:58
276   Renee Beeton           F2026       22/129    9:01       27:59
277   Andrew Calhoun         M0119       57/113    9:01       27:59
278   Ben Balleweber         M0119       58/113    9:01       27:59
279   Mike Robinson          M2733        42/78    9:01       27:59
280   Ron Marrujo            M3439        22/62    9:01       28:00
281   Alyssa Olson           F0119       27/109    9:01       28:00
282   Dane Johnston          M0119       59/113    9:02       28:02
283   Peter Knudson          M2026        17/34    9:02       28:02
284   Aidan Wilkerson        M0119       60/113    9:02       28:02
285   Angie Leier            F3439       10/118    9:02       28:02
286   Brian Gilbertson       M2026        18/34    9:02       28:02
287   Toni Ballweber         M3439        23/62    9:02       28:02
288   April Ausk             F0119       28/109    9:03       28:05
289   Gerald Larsen          M5863         7/20    9:03       28:05
290   Darrek Crissler        M0119       61/113    9:03       28:07
291   Doug Vang                             0/0    9:04       28:08
292   Brian Caspers          M5257        13/29    9:04       28:09
293   Shelly Peters          F3439       11/118    9:04       28:09
294   Rory Beil              M3439        24/62    9:04       28:09
295   Steve Peterson         M3439        25/62    9:04       28:09
296   Tom Roan               M2733        43/78    9:05       28:11
297   Natalie Nelson         F4045         7/84    9:05       28:14
298   Mary Ann Donnay        F4651         5/57    9:06       28:14
299   Carrie Anderson        F2733       19/188    9:06       28:16
300   Paige Weisz            F0119       29/109    9:06       28:17
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301   Shelly Finneman        F3439       12/118    9:06       28:17
302   Corey Weisz            M3439        26/62    9:07       28:18
303   Shaina Seidel          F2026       23/129    9:07       28:18
304   Vikki Schneeberger     F2733       20/188    9:07       28:19
305   Mark Jensen            M4651        10/29    9:07       28:19
306   Stephanie Braun-Grimm  F3439       13/118    9:08       28:21
307   Jamie Friedt           M0119       62/113    9:08       28:22
308   Kari Sogge             F2026       24/129    9:09       28:23
309   Natalie Potratz        F2733       21/188    9:09       28:25
310   Jeff Dehne             M4651        11/29    9:09       28:25
311   Tom Dessaint           M4651        12/29    9:10       28:26
312   Jim Snyder             M4045        26/51    9:10       28:27
313   Jen Privratsky         F2733       22/188    9:10       28:27
314   Shannon Olson          F2733       23/188    9:10       28:28
315   Jason Pearson          M2733        44/78    9:10       28:28
316   Tom Cousins            M5863         8/20    9:10       28:29
317   Jon Aarsvold           M4045        27/51    9:11       28:30
318   Hayley Sokness         F2733       24/188    9:11       28:30
319   Ashley Buglass         F0119       30/109    9:11       28:31
320   Holly Saari            F2026       25/129    9:11       28:31
321   Darrin Wearing         M0119       63/113    9:11       28:31
322   Ann Bell-Pfeifer       F4045         8/84    9:12       28:33
323   Sean Finneman          M3439        27/62    9:12       28:34
324   Theresa Volk           F2733       25/188    9:12       28:34
325   Cheryl Wold            F2733       26/188    9:12       28:35
326   Dave Huus              M3439        28/62    9:13       28:36
327   Sharon Caspers         F5257         2/54    9:13       28:37
328   Erica Everson          F0119       31/109    9:14       28:41
329   Chad Soupir            M3439        29/62    9:15       28:44
330   Lisa Fox               F2733       27/188    9:15       28:44
331   Tara Teske             F3439       14/118    9:16       28:45
332   Beth Ann Nuelle        NOAGE         5/11    9:16       28:45
333   Michelle Fulp          F2733       28/188    9:16       28:45
334   Heidi Mischel          F3439       15/118    9:16       28:46
335   Linda Johnston         F4651         6/57    9:16       28:46
336   Katie Gierke           F0119       32/109    9:16       28:47
337   Rachel Plambeck        F0119       33/109    9:16       28:47
338   Daniel Zink            M4651        13/29    9:17       28:48
339   Leigh Shillington      F2733       29/188    9:17       28:49
340   Cory Block             M2733        45/78    9:17       28:49
341   Krista Block           F2733       30/188    9:17       28:51
342   Stacy McKeever         F2733       31/188    9:18       28:52
343   Leroy Richards         M4045        28/51    9:19       28:54
344   Jessica Rau            F2733       32/188    9:19       28:56
345   Peter Schmidt          M5863         9/20    9:19       28:56
346   Corinne Corbett        F2026       26/129    9:19       28:57
347   Jason Engkjer          M2733        46/78    9:20       28:58
348   Nichole Stroh          NOAGE         6/11    9:20       28:58
349   Don Nelson             M3439        30/62    9:20       28:59
350   Elissa Stafford        F2026       27/129    9:21       29:01
351   Misty Scholler         F2733       33/188    9:21       29:02
352   Stphanie Peterson      F2733       34/188    9:22       29:04
353   Taylor Bruer           F0119       34/109    9:22       29:06
354   Rachelle Swanson       F2733       35/188    9:22       29:06
355   Doug Bruer             M3439        31/62    9:23       29:07
356   Randy Davy             M3439        32/62    9:23       29:08
357   Amanda Kolling         F2026       28/129    9:23       29:08
358   Betty Charlton         F2026       29/129    9:23       29:09
359   Kayla Friedt           F0119       35/109    9:23       29:10
360   Kristen Erickson       F3439       16/118    9:24       29:10
361   Judy Hansen            F3439       17/118    9:24       29:11
362   Staci Birrenkott       F3439       18/118    9:24       29:11
363   Mike Willison          M3439        33/62    9:24       29:12
364   Gwen Danielson         F2733       36/188    9:24       29:12
365   Ellinor Yvonne         F3439       19/118    9:24       29:12
366   Katina Merck           F3439       20/118    9:24       29:12
367   Alli Koenig            F0119       36/109    9:25       29:13
368   Maya Lane              F0119       37/109    9:25       29:13
369   Stephanie Keller       F2733       37/188    9:25       29:14
370   Liz Silbernagel        F0119       38/109    9:25       29:14
371   Amy Aarsvold           F0119       39/109    9:25       29:15
372   Jason Anderson         M2026        19/34    9:25       29:15
373   Kyle Gronbeck          M0119       64/113    9:26       29:16
374   Ben Suits-Baer         M0119       65/113    9:26       29:17
375   Emily Seibel           F2026       30/129    9:26       29:18
376   Dan Fremling           M4651        14/29    9:27       29:21
377   Terri Kaseman          F2733       38/188    9:27       29:22
378   Amy Meier              M2026        20/34    9:28       29:23
379   Sean Fee               M0119       66/113    9:28       29:23
380   Angela Hunter          F2733       39/188    9:28       29:24
381   Alejandro Radolfo      M2733        47/78    9:29       29:27
382   Sara Neys              F2733       40/188    9:29       29:27
383   Hannah Bechtold        F0119       40/109    9:29       29:27
384   Christy Thorns         F3439       21/118    9:29       29:27
385   Andrea Ashbaugh        F2026       31/129    9:30       29:29
386   Shannon Neustel        F2733       41/188    9:30       29:30
387   Ron Fee                M3439        34/62    9:30       29:30
388   Brianne Berge          F2026       32/129    9:31       29:32
389   Laura Rundquist        F2733       42/188    9:31       29:32
390   Jill Swart             F3439       22/118    9:31       29:33
391   Tony Martinez          M4045        29/51    9:31       29:34
392   Jennifer Olson         F2026       33/129    9:31       29:34
393   Anders Clow            M0119       67/113    9:31       29:34
394   Josie Matheis          F2026       34/129    9:32       29:35
395   Sara Monson            F2026       35/129    9:32       29:35
396   Katharina Patterson    F4045         9/84    9:32       29:35
397   Richard Monson         M4651        15/29    9:32       29:36
398   Samantha Mattheis      F0119       41/109    9:32       29:36
399   Tom Ihringer           M5257        14/29    9:32       29:36
400   Amy Swanson            F2733       43/188    9:32       29:36

Generated January 18, 2026 at 10:05 PM 4/13



Fargo Marathon - 2006 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Monica Krenz           F2733       44/188    9:33       29:39
402   Ron Bacon              M5863        10/20    9:33       29:39
403   Bob Beer               M6469          1/7    9:33       29:40
404   Cassie Baumgartner     F0119       42/109    9:34       29:41
405   Kelsey Kanwiseher      F0119       43/109    9:34       29:42
406   Amy Porter             F2733       45/188    9:34       29:42
407   Kara Kopp              F2026       36/129    9:34       29:43
408   Craig Hashbarger       M2733        48/78    9:35       29:44
409   Thomas Fish            M2026        21/34    9:36       29:47
410   Whitney Titus          F2026       37/129    9:36       29:48
411   Cindy Schuppert        F4651         7/57    9:36       29:49
412   John Lund              M5863        11/20    9:37       29:50
413   Kristin Scheie         F2026       38/129    9:37       29:50
414   Danielle Scheie        F2026       39/129    9:37       29:51
415   Mercedes Hanson        F0119       44/109    9:37       29:51
416   Haley Greving          F0119       45/109    9:37       29:51
417   Shelly Dale            F4045        10/84    9:37       29:53
418   Clare Shields          F3439       23/118    9:37       29:53
419   Ashley Sornsin         F2026       40/129    9:37       29:53
420   Zachery Dale           M2026        22/34    9:38       29:53
421   Ginger Athey           F4045        11/84    9:38       29:56
422   Melissa Mensing        F2026       41/129    9:39       29:57
423   Sonja Anderson         F3439       24/118    9:39       29:57
424   Cora Harris            F5257         3/54    9:39       29:58
425   Joyce Vanlith          F2733       46/188    9:39       29:58
426   Sheryl Kosel           F3439       25/118    9:39       29:58
427   Christy Goulet         F3439       26/118    9:39       29:59
428   Carol Berndt           F4045        12/84    9:39       29:59
429   Charles Bucholz        M4651        16/29    9:40       30:01
430   Matt Jenson            M0119       68/113    9:40       30:01
431   Jana Olson             F4045        13/84    9:40       30:01
432   Jordan Larson          M0119       69/113    9:40       30:02
433   Dawn Klein             F2733       47/188    9:41       30:04
434   Brenda Ihry            F4045        14/84    9:41       30:04
435   Scott Grivno           M4045        30/51    9:41       30:04
436   Cearon Hanson          M2733        49/78    9:41       30:05
437   Andrew Kraft           M0119       70/113    9:41       30:06
438   Matthew Wenzel         M0119       71/113    9:42       30:06
439   Laurence Charlet       M5863        12/20    9:42       30:07
440   Michael Knutson        F0119       46/109    9:43       30:10
441   Steven Mead            M5863        13/20    9:43       30:10
442   Kristi Rasmussen       F2733       48/188    9:43       30:10
443   Ann Smith              F4045        15/84    9:43       30:10
444   Jenny Wright           F2733       49/188    9:43       30:11
445   Jesse Anderson         M0119       72/113    9:43       30:11
446   Matt Ihringer          M2733        50/78    9:44       30:13
447   Mark Thompson          M4651        17/29    9:44       30:13
448   Missy Strauch          F3439       27/118    9:44       30:14
449   Isaac Loegering Loeger M0119       73/113    9:45       30:15
450   Pamela Norman          F2733       50/188    9:45       30:16
451   Marni Benson           F2026       42/129    9:45       30:16
452   Tonya Wagner           F0119       47/109    9:45       30:16
453   Elizabeth Sternhagen   F0119       48/109    9:46       30:19
454   Maggie Walker          F2733       51/188    9:47       30:23
455   Jolene Thorne          F2026       43/129    9:47       30:24
456   Max Peterson           M0119       74/113    9:47       30:24
457   Lisa Nokelby           F4045        16/84    9:47       30:24
458   Laurie Bradley         F4045        17/84    9:48       30:26
459   Susan Kringlie         F2733       52/188    9:48       30:26
460   Michael Neustel        M3439        35/62    9:49       30:28
461   Karen Engel            F4045        18/84    9:49       30:30
462   Mary Burchill          F2026       44/129    9:50       30:31
463   Jason Burchill         M2026        23/34    9:50       30:32
464   Heidi Liden            F2733       53/188    9:51       30:35
465   Jamie Viker            F4651         8/57    9:51       30:35
466   Justin Hiltwein        M0119       75/113    9:52       30:37
467   Lynn Grani             F2733       54/188    9:52       30:37
468   Mark Miller            M5257        15/29    9:52       30:37
469   Gabe Wilberscheid      M0119       76/113    9:52       30:40
470   Schell Leah            F2733       55/188    9:53       30:40
471   Andy Scharf                           0/0    9:53       30:41
472   Maria Baker            F4045        19/84    9:53       30:42
473   Tracy Kutzer           F2026       45/129    9:53       30:42
474   Becky Wagar            F0119       49/109    9:53       30:43
475   Angela Cook            F2733       56/188    9:53       30:43
476   Robert Dorman          M0119       77/113    9:54       30:43
477   Allie Kaeding          F2026       46/129    9:54       30:44
478   Renee O'Connor         F2733       57/188    9:55       30:46
479   Liz Wagar              F0119       50/109    9:55       30:47
480   Janine Weidiman        F5257         4/54    9:55       30:47
481   Steve Connelly         M3439        36/62    9:56       30:50
482   Paul Solum             M2733        51/78    9:56       30:51
483   Pat Webb               M4651        18/29    9:57       30:55
484   Joseph Connors         M6469          2/7    9:58       30:56
485   Megan Aarsvold         F0119       51/109    9:59       30:58
486   Ann Forsey             F4045        20/84    9:59       31:00
487   Kristy Wagar           F4651         9/57    9:59       31:01
488   Mona Eastman           F3439       28/118    9:59       31:01
489   Matthew Feir           M2733        52/78    9:59       31:01
490   Sherri Hashbarger      F2026       47/129   10:00       31:03
491   Jennifer Grund         F2026       48/129   10:00       31:03
492   Barb Klatt             F4651        10/57   10:00       31:03
493   Mary Weiler            F5863         1/24   10:00       31:04
494   Andrea Scott           F3439       29/118   10:00       31:04
495   Katie Hagen            F2026       49/129   10:01       31:05
496   Jacob Olson            M0119       78/113   10:01       31:06
497   Malynda Krieg          F3439       30/118   10:02       31:08
498   David Engelstad        M4651        19/29   10:02       31:08
499   Deborah Potter         F2733       58/188   10:02       31:10
500   Alicia Johnston        F0119       52/109   10:03       31:11
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501   Angela Vetter          F2026       50/129   10:03       31:11
502   Lynelle Olson          F2733       59/188   10:03       31:12
503   Trudy Hunt             F3439       31/118   10:03       31:13
504   Rachel Wagar           F0119       53/109   10:03       31:13
505   Debra Graham           F4651        11/57   10:03       31:13
506   Lareina Kriewald       F3439       32/118   10:03       31:13
507   Paul Thilmony          M3439        37/62   10:03       31:14
508   Jeffrey Horner         M2026        24/34   10:03       31:14
509   Gretchen Knain         F2733       60/188   10:04       31:15
510   Toi Wright             F5257         5/54   10:04       31:15
511   Heidi Moe              F2733       61/188   10:04       31:16
512   Emily Vetter           F0119       54/109   10:07       31:24
513   Cara Demlow            F2733       62/188   10:07       31:25
514   Amanda Schnase         F0119       55/109   10:08       31:27
515   Katie Nelson           F0119       56/109   10:08       31:28
516   Luke Bright            M0119       79/113   10:08       31:28
517   Lucas Koehntop         M2733        53/78   10:08       31:29
518   Kristin Flemming       F0119       57/109   10:09       31:30
519   Todd Marsh             M3439        38/62   10:09       31:30
520   Chris Nelson           M0119       80/113   10:09       31:32
521   Trista Swift           F0119       58/109   10:09       31:33
522   Kristin Funk           F2026       51/129   10:10       31:33
523   Stephanie Funk         F2733       63/188   10:10       31:33
524   Jennifer White         F2733       64/188   10:10       31:34
525   Ron Roehr              M5257        16/29   10:10       31:36
526   Katherine Schiele      F2026       52/129   10:11       31:36
527   Sharon Vaa             F5257         6/54   10:11       31:37
528   Lisa Christianson      F2733       65/188   10:11       31:38
529   Michelle Huseby        F2733       66/188   10:12       31:39
530   Julie Rosenfeldt       F5257         7/54   10:12       31:40
531   Jeanine Noce           F2026       53/129   10:12       31:40
532   Amber Anderson         F0119       59/109   10:13       31:43
533   Janeen Peterson        F3439       33/118   10:14       31:45
534   Brad Schaan            M3439        39/62   10:14       31:46
535   Laurie McCoy           F4651        12/57   10:14       31:46
536   Tracy Holman           F3439       34/118   10:14       31:46
537   Nicki Kungel           F3439       35/118   10:14       31:48
538   John Evenson           M5257        17/29   10:15       31:50
539   Sarah Thompson         F2026       54/129   10:15       31:50
540   Laura Brudvik          F2026       55/129   10:15       31:51
541   Colette Gross          F4651        13/57   10:16       31:53
542   Ryan Denzer            M2026        25/34   10:17       31:55
543   Carol Marrujo          F3439       36/118   10:17       31:56
544   Paul Evenson           M4651        20/29   10:17       31:56
545   Zach Amundson          M0119       81/113   10:18       31:58
546   Tiffany Anderson       F2733       67/188   10:18       31:59
547   Pamela Mullen          F2026       56/129   10:18       31:59
548   Kelly Heinert          F2026       57/129   10:18       32:00
549   Susyn Klein            F3439       37/118   10:19       32:01
550   Christine Schwendeman  F4045        21/84   10:19       32:01
551   Mark Hamre             M2733        54/78   10:19       32:03
552   Ken Marsh              M4045        31/51   10:20       32:05
553   Andria Tieman          F2026       58/129   10:20       32:06
554   Rachel Broer           F2026       59/129   10:20       32:06
555   Thomas Halvorson       M3439        40/62   10:21       32:07
556   Jessica Steidl         F2733       68/188   10:21       32:09
557   Joseph Cahill          M0119       82/113   10:22       32:11
558   Miranda Norby          F2733       69/188   10:22       32:11
559   Jackson Ridl           M0119       83/113   10:22       32:12
560   Ethan Marquart         M0119       84/113   10:22       32:12
561   Tim Marquart           M3439        41/62   10:23       32:13
562   Shane Downum           M3439        42/62   10:23       32:15
563   Meghan Freund          F2733       70/188   10:23       32:16
564   Becky Ihringer         F5257         8/54   10:24       32:19
565   Laree Balvitson        F2733       71/188   10:25       32:21
566   Mary Krogstad          F2026       60/129   10:25       32:21
567   Alex Kinskey           M0119       85/113   10:25       32:22
568   Michael Posl           M2026        26/34   10:25       32:22
569   Rob Aitken             M3439        43/62   10:26       32:23
570   Jody Thompson          F3439       38/118   10:26       32:24
571   Austin Hauf            M0119       86/113   10:26       32:24
572   Becky Hagen            F2733       72/188   10:26       32:25
573   McKenzie Jaeger        F0119       60/109   10:27       32:27
574   Gayle Jaeger           NOAGE         7/11   10:27       32:27
575   Philip Keller          M4045        32/51   10:27       32:28
576   Sharon Williams        F4045        22/84   10:28       32:29
577   Juli Miller            F2733       73/188   10:28       32:29
578   Vincent Lanctot        M2026        27/34   10:28       32:30
579   Nancy Eckman           F4045        23/84   10:28       32:31
580   Megan Eckman           F0119       61/109   10:28       32:31
581   Tracy Mayo             F3439       39/118   10:29       32:32
582   Pam Murphy             F4651        14/57   10:30       32:36
583   Anne Stav              F2733       74/188   10:30       32:38
584   Erik Kringlie          M3439        44/62   10:31       32:38
585   Jon Thompson           M2026        28/34   10:31       32:39
586   Angie Voigt            F2026       61/129   10:31       32:39
587   Jason Davis            M2026        29/34   10:31       32:40
588   Toni Albrecht          F3439       40/118   10:31       32:40
589   Julie Marsh            F3439       41/118   10:31       32:41
590   Heather Leines         F2733       75/188   10:32       32:44
591   Sommer Lockhart        F2733       76/188   10:32       32:44
592   Madison Uglem          F0119       62/109   10:34       32:48
593   Katie Nichelson        F2733       77/188   10:35       32:51
594   Phil Knutson           M2026        30/34   10:35       32:53
595   Heather Hanson         F2026       62/129   10:36       32:54
596   Karina Pogosyan        F2733       78/188   10:36       32:56
597   Michaela Bradley       F2733       79/188   10:36       32:56
598   Mary Beardsley         F4045        24/84   10:37       32:57
599   Molly Vigen            F2733       80/188   10:37       32:57
600   Tim Uglem              M3439        45/62   10:37       32:58
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601   Emily Uglem            F0119       63/109   10:37       32:58
602   Heather Schwehr        F3439       42/118   10:38       33:01
603   Tammy Martian          F3439       43/118   10:43       33:16
604   Teri Lantz             F2733       81/188   10:43       33:17
605   Stacy Lepine           F2733       82/188   10:43       33:17
606   Sue Brusseau           F3439       44/118   10:43       33:17
607   Susan Sannes           F3439       45/118   10:43       33:17
608   Dale Martin            M6469          3/7   10:44       33:21
609   Bart Cahill            M4045        33/51   10:45       33:21
610   Tracey Waswick         F3439       46/118   10:45       33:22
611   Shane Martin           M4045        34/51   10:45       33:22
612   Joel Bacon             M5257        18/29   10:46       33:25
613   Kent Hagen             M2733        55/78   10:46       33:26
614   Eric Brady             M2733        56/78   10:47       33:28
615   Jocelyn Johnson        F2026       63/129   10:47       33:28
616   Cindy Siemieniewski    F2026       64/129   10:47       33:29
617   Bill Bauck             M70UP          1/4   10:48       33:33
618   Cynthia Smith          F5257         9/54   10:49       33:35
619   Sarah Simonson         F2026       65/129   10:49       33:35
620   Garrett Styf           M0119       87/113   10:49       33:36
621   Alena Clark            F2733       83/188   10:50       33:39
622   Stephanie Noehl        F2733       84/188   10:51       33:40
623   Tom Fennell            M4651        21/29   10:51       33:41
624   Angela Cunningham      F2026       66/129   10:52       33:45
625   Shannon McCracken      F3439       47/118   10:52       33:45
626   Amber Brumwell         F2026       67/129   10:52       33:45
627   Sarah Thompson         F2026       68/129   10:52       33:46
628   Nathan Knott           M0119       88/113   10:52       33:46
629   Debbie Turner          F4045        25/84   10:53       33:47
630   Cole Weisz             M0119       89/113   10:53       33:47
631   Riley Nornes           M0119       90/113   10:53       33:48
632   Nicole Weisz           F3439       48/118   10:53       33:48
633   Debbie Campbell        F4045        26/84   10:54       33:49
634   Kathie Peterson        F3439       49/118   10:54       33:50
635   Jackie Jabens          F4045        27/84   10:54       33:50
636   Mary Jean Dehne        F4651        15/57   10:54       33:51
637   Craig Hanson           M5257        19/29   10:55       33:53
638   Amber Suckut           F2026       69/129   10:55       33:53
639   Michael Ford           M3439        46/62   10:55       33:55
640   Don Martin             M2733        57/78   10:56       33:57
641   Sandy Porter           F4045        28/84   10:56       33:58
642   Alanna Fink            F2733       85/188   10:56       33:58
643   Rachael Trautman       F0119       64/109   10:57       33:59
644   Cole Alexander         M0119       91/113   10:57       34:00
645   Cathy Birrenkott       F4045        29/84   10:58       34:03
646   Barbara Smith          F4651        16/57   10:58       34:03
647   Stacey Birrenkott      F3439       50/118   10:58       34:03
648   Brooke Nelson          F0119       65/109   11:00       34:09
649   Lisa Hanson            F2733       86/188   11:00       34:09
650   Kristi Rowekamp        F2733       87/188   11:00       34:09
651   Cristy Daniels         F2733       88/188   11:00       34:09
652   Rebecca Franklund      F2026       70/129   11:00       34:10
653   Melissa Perala         F3439       51/118   11:01       34:12
654   Kimberly Olson         F3439       52/118   11:01       34:12
655   June Forde             F3439       53/118   11:01       34:12
656   Pam Gronbeck           F4651        17/57   11:01       34:13
657   John Kortes            M3439        47/62   11:01       34:13
658   Erika Schluchter       F2733       89/188   11:01       34:14
659   Aeimee Chen-Stinson    F2026       71/129   11:03       34:18
660   Debra Rustad           F3439       54/118   11:03       34:18
661   Nancy Tow              F4651        18/57   11:03       34:18
662   Kristi Brandt          F3439       55/118   11:03       34:18
663   Mike Semanko           M4045        35/51   11:03       34:19
664   Bethany White          F2026       72/129   11:03       34:19
665   Nicoln Aladin          F3439       56/118   11:04       34:23
666   Kathryn Knutzen        F2026       73/129   11:06       34:27
667   Andrea Edwards         F2026       74/129   11:06       34:28
668   Cherish Hoffman        F2733       90/188   11:07       34:30
669   Sandra Haddeland       F4651        19/57   11:07       34:31
670   Brianna Berg           F0119       66/109   11:07       34:31
671   Amy Voss               F2733       91/188   11:08       34:33
672   Michelle Aarsvold      F4045        30/84   11:08       34:33
673   Mitchell Alexander     M0119       92/113   11:08       34:34
674   Tricia Johnson         F2733       92/188   11:09       34:39
675   Bernie Behm            F2026       75/129   11:09       34:39
676   Trudy Johnson          F0119       67/109   11:11       34:42
677   Lynette Flage          F4045        31/84   11:12       34:46
678   Chris Smith            M3439        48/62   11:13       34:48
679   Karla Smith            F3439       57/118   11:14       34:54
680   Todd Smith             M3439        49/62   11:15       34:55
681   Victoria Saleh         F0119       68/109   11:15       34:55
682   Jody Neva              F3439       58/118   11:16       34:58
683   Jane Swanson           F0119       69/109   11:17       35:01
684   Cathy Erbele           F4651        20/57   11:17       35:03
685   Ann Blue               F4045        32/84   11:17       35:04
686   Robin Costain          F4651        21/57   11:18       35:04
687   Stephanie Beaudry      F3439       59/118   11:18       35:07
688   Troy Emter             M3439        50/62   11:19       35:08
689   Kari Johnson           F2733       93/188   11:19       35:09
690   Robert Harsel          M5863        14/20   11:20       35:10
691   Mary Fournier          F3439       60/118   11:20       35:12
692   Tanya Fiebiger         NOAGE         8/11   11:20       35:13
693   Rhonda Bry             F2733       94/188   11:21       35:14
694   Carey Stoner           M2733        58/78   11:21       35:16
695   Bobbi Stoner           F2733       95/188   11:22       35:16
696   Sarah Lindemann        F2733       96/188   11:22       35:16
697   Jennifer Ovsak         F2026       76/129   11:22       35:17
698   Robert Graham          M5257        20/29   11:22       35:19
699   Cindy Forster          F4045        33/84   11:23       35:21
700   Alicia Hoffarth        F2733       97/188   11:26       35:29
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701   Matt Carlson           M2733        59/78   11:26       35:30
702   Pat Conteh             F5257        10/54   11:26       35:31
703   Sarah Scharf           F3439       61/118   11:26       35:32
704   Maureen Olsen          F4045        34/84   11:28       35:36
705   Holly Heisserer        F5257        11/54   11:28       35:36
706   Connie Modahl          F3439       62/118   11:28       35:37
707   Rebecca Trautman       F0119       70/109   11:30       35:42
708   Tara Girard            F2733       98/188   11:30       35:43
709   Roberta Sweeney        F4651        22/57   11:31       35:45
710   Jan Krefting           F5257        12/54   11:31       35:46
711   Timothy Lee            M4045        36/51   11:31       35:47
712   Paula Birch            F3439       63/118   11:31       35:47
713   Troy Sims              M2733        60/78   11:32       35:49
714   Charolette Olson       F2733       99/188   11:34       35:54
715   Janice Larson          F4045        35/84   11:35       35:57
716   Bonnie Saleh           F3439       64/118   11:35       35:57
717   Mary Rothfusz          F4045        36/84   11:35       35:59
718   Cynthia Bjornson       F4045        37/84   11:36       36:00
719   Michele Lind           F4045        38/84   11:36       36:01
720   Joy McKenzie           F2733      100/188   11:36       36:02
721   Marcia Dorrheim        F3439       65/118   11:36       36:02
722   Christine Hoper Hovde  F3439       66/118   11:37       36:03
723   Barbara Halverson      F4045        39/84   11:37       36:06
724   Diane Yachina          F3439       67/118   11:39       36:10
725   Deanna Marchus         F3439       68/118   11:41       36:15
726   Bonnie Waldorf         F3439       69/118   11:41       36:17
727   Quaya Schock           F2026       77/129   11:42       36:19
728   Sarah Engkjer          F2733      101/188   11:43       36:24
729   Becky Fix              F2733      102/188   11:44       36:26
730   Angela Ezumba          F3439       70/118   11:45       36:28
731   Kim Bergman            F2733      103/188   11:46       36:33
732   Elliot Rust            M0119       93/113   11:47       36:35
733   Russell Johnson        M5863        15/20   11:47       36:35
734   Samantha Neirby        F0119       71/109   11:47       36:36
735   Nivopa Crissler        F4045        40/84   11:49       36:40
736   Amy Alexander          F3439       71/118   11:49       36:41
737   Alissa Eppard          F2733      104/188   11:49       36:41
738   Amber Kulzer           F2026       78/129   11:49       36:42
739   Amy Mathias            F3439       72/118   11:49       36:42
740   Mary Ellenson          F4045        41/84   11:50       36:44
741   Pamela Smith           F2026       79/129   11:50       36:45
742   Janine Marie           F5257        13/54   11:50       36:46
743   Jill Engelstad         F4045        42/84   11:51       36:47
744   Laura Owen             F2026       80/129   11:51       36:47
745   Amy Fisher             F2733      105/188   11:51       36:49
746   Ross Minnichsoffer     M2026        31/34   11:52       36:51
747   Laura Nyre             F2026       81/129   11:52       36:51
748   Christine Buttler Mull F3439       73/118   11:52       36:52
749   Lori Talafous          F4651        23/57   11:54       36:58
750   Erika Johanneck        F2026       82/129   11:55       36:59
751   Alison Talafous        F2733      106/188   11:55       36:59
752   Shelley Zietz          F4651        24/57   11:55       36:59
753   Michael Storey         M3439        51/62   11:55       37:01
754   Dannia Montplaisir     F2026       83/129   11:56       37:04
755   Emily Marsh            F0119       72/109   11:58       37:09
756   Jessica Gillaspey      F2026       84/129   11:58       37:10
757   Julie Hust             F4045        43/84   11:58       37:10
758   Cody Turner            M2026        32/34   11:58       37:10
759   Ian Entzion            M0119       94/113   11:59       37:12
760   Louanne Schell         F4651        25/57   11:59       37:13
761   Geneice Vick           F2733      107/188   12:00       37:16
762   Jonathan Anderson      M2733        61/78   12:00       37:17
763   Jon Dyrstad            M3439        52/62   12:00       37:17
764   Ben Pioske             M0119       95/113   12:01       37:20
765   Chris Swanson          M2733        62/78   12:02       37:21
766   Tami Selvig            F2733      108/188   12:03       37:24
767   Aaron Anderson         M0119       96/113   12:03       37:26
768   Jenise Anderson        F0119       73/109   12:03       37:26
769   Sara Pizzey            F0119       74/109   12:03       37:26
770   Beth Solhjem           F0119       75/109   12:03       37:27
771   Jennifer Rise          F2733      109/188   12:04       37:27
772   Melissa Quam           F2733      110/188   12:04       37:27
773   Mary Nyquist           F4045        44/84   12:04       37:27
774   Frances Green          F2026       85/129   12:04       37:28
775   Jessica Stephens       F2733      111/188   12:04       37:28
776   Gwen Collins           F2733      112/188   12:05       37:33
777   Kari Hazer             F2733      113/188   12:06       37:35
778   Tammy Stavenes         F2733      114/188   12:06       37:35
779   Kathy Strand           F2733      115/188   12:06       37:36
780   Elizabeth Lorenz       F2733      116/188   12:07       37:37
781   Jessica Crawford-Nelso F2733      117/188   12:07       37:38
782   Joel Nelson            M2733        63/78   12:07       37:38
783   Heidi Uglem            F4045        45/84   12:07       37:38
784   Joan Windus            F3439       74/118   12:08       37:40
785   Mary Charlton          F5257        14/54   12:08       37:41
786   Ashley Middleton       F2733      118/188   12:09       37:43
787   Tracy Jensen           F4045        46/84   12:09       37:44
788   Nicole Sartwell        NOAGE         9/11   12:09       37:45
789   Julianna Emauel        F0119       76/109   12:13       37:56
790   Missy Murray           F2026       86/129   12:14       38:00
791   Kerry Smith            F2026       87/129   12:15       38:02
792   Melony Wicklund        F2733      119/188   12:15       38:03
793   Holly Strand           F2733      120/188   12:16       38:06
794   Deanna Leno            F2733      121/188   12:16       38:07
795   Tiffany Johnson        F2733      122/188   12:16       38:07
796   Caline Olson           F5257        15/54   12:19       38:14
797   Jessica Rugland        F2733      123/188   12:19       38:14
798   Amy Olson              F2733      124/188   12:19       38:15
799   Lynann Rustad          F5863         2/24   12:19       38:16
800   Richard Bruns          M4045        37/51   12:21       38:21
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801   Maren Soupir           F0119       77/109   12:23       38:27
802   Josh Buchholz          M2733        64/78   12:23       38:29
803   Robert Olson           M4651        22/29   12:24       38:29
804   Leah Nygaard           F2733      125/188   12:24       38:30
805   Beth Gardner           F2733      126/188   12:24       38:30
806   Brittany Muchow        F2026       88/129   12:27       38:39
807   Michael Carlson        M4045        38/51   12:27       38:39
808   Patti Curtright        F2733      127/188   12:27       38:41
809   Dorene Morehead        F4651        26/57   12:29       38:45
810   Lenay Tieman           F5257        16/54   12:29       38:46
811   Paul Hanson            M4045        39/51   12:31       38:51
812   Greta Albrecht         F2026       89/129   12:31       38:52
813   Kristi Chavez          F3439       75/118   12:31       38:54
814   Richard Renner         M70UP          2/4   12:31       38:54
815   Lori Fetting           F4045        47/84   12:33       38:58
816   Stephanie Dahl         F2026       90/129   12:33       38:58
817   Cheryl Christians      F3439       76/118   12:34       39:02
818   Rita Olson             F4651        27/57   12:35       39:06
819   Jennifer Mehrer        F2733      128/188   12:36       39:07
820   Farrah Marsh           F2733      129/188   12:36       39:08
821   Toby Curtright         M2733        65/78   12:36       39:08
822   Luke Loegering         M0119       97/113   12:38       39:14
823   Penny Carlson          F3439       77/118   12:38       39:15
824   Leah Johnson           F2026       91/129   12:39       39:17
825   Julie Fennell          F5257        17/54   12:40       39:19
826   Nancy Johnson          F5257        18/54   12:41       39:22
827   Jackie Holter          F4651        28/57   12:42       39:27
828   Melinda Mund           F5257        19/54   12:43       39:28
829   Jordan Elton           M0119       98/113   12:43       39:28
830   Zach Flemming          M0119       99/113   12:43       39:30
831   Denise Flemming        F4045        48/84   12:45       39:34
832   John Reinbold          M70UP          3/4   12:45       39:35
833   Tyler Woosley          M4045        40/51   12:46       39:39
834   Jim Nelson             M4045        41/51   12:50       39:50
835   Jane Groven            F3439       78/118   12:50       39:50
836   Maureen Jefferson      F4045        49/84   12:50       39:52
837   Melissa Lura           F2733      130/188   12:53       39:59
838   Kara Stormon           F3439       79/118   12:55       40:06
839   Randy Votava           M3439        53/62   12:56       40:08
840   Kristi Stahl           F2026       92/129   12:56       40:09
841   Stacy Votava           F3439       80/118   12:56       40:09
842   Anne Zimiga            F3439       81/118   12:56       40:11
843   Helen Bolton           F5863         3/24   12:58       40:17
844   Nicole Anderson        F2026       93/129   12:59       40:19
845   Grace Oh               F5257        20/54   12:59       40:19
846   John Dalen             M6469          4/7   13:00       40:21
847   Karyn Entzion          F4045        50/84   13:00       40:21
848   Elise Sims             F2733      131/188   13:00       40:21
849   Delene Goeheing        F4651        29/57   13:00       40:24
850   Stefanie Paul          F3439       82/118   13:01       40:24
851   Kristin Keckler        F2026       94/129   13:01       40:24
852   Jennifer Thoreson      F2733      132/188   13:01       40:25
853   Tim Heinley            M4651        23/29   13:02       40:27
854   Anita Zavalney         F4045        51/84   13:02       40:27
855   Bevin Heinley          M5257        21/29   13:02       40:28
856   Rob Heinley            M5257        22/29   13:02       40:28
857   Alissa Bosse           F2733      133/188   13:02       40:29
858   Michele Sliper         F2733      134/188   13:02       40:30
859   Janine Schneibel       F2026       95/129   13:05       40:39
860   Katie Gunter           F2026       96/129   13:06       40:42
861   Kris Crabtree          F3439       83/118   13:07       40:43
862   Nicole Carlson         F2733      135/188   13:12       40:59
863   John Vandermeulen      M4045        42/51   13:13       41:01
864   Josh Vandermeulen      M0119      100/113   13:13       41:02
865   Joe Murray             M4045        43/51   13:13       41:04
866   Rebecca Forde          F3439       84/118   13:15       41:09
867   Steve Forde            M3439        54/62   13:15       41:10
868   Joellyn Seibel         F4651        30/57   13:16       41:12
869   Jamie Hoyem            F0119       78/109   13:20       41:26
870   Rojin Abdullah         F0119       79/109   13:20       41:26
871   Bethany Posl           F2026       97/129   13:21       41:26
872   Jill Berg              F2026       98/129   13:21       41:26
873   Geri Lehr              F4651        31/57   13:21       41:28
874   Wendy Hoyem            F4045        52/84   13:22       41:31
875   Nancy Kraft            NOAGE        10/11   13:22       41:32
876   Pat Curran             M5863        16/20   13:22       41:32
877   Chandra King           F3439       85/118   13:24       41:37
878   Tanner King            M0119      101/113   13:24       41:38
879   Danaka King            F0119       80/109   13:24       41:38
880   Ashley Kathan          F0119       81/109   13:25       41:39
881   Darin King             M3439        55/62   13:25       41:39
882   Alan Kathan            M4651        24/29   13:25       41:40
883   Quinn Phillips         M0119      102/113   13:25       41:41
884   Anya Vandermeulen      F0119       82/109   13:25       41:41
885   Thomas Vanorny         M4651        25/29   13:26       41:44
886   Jenny Hovland          F2026       99/129   13:27       41:47
887   Gretchen Michels       F2026      100/129   13:27       41:47
888   Marisa Bengtson        F2733      136/188   13:29       41:52
889   Kate Andris            F2733      137/188   13:31       42:00
890   Tony Pfau              M3439        56/62   13:31       42:00
891   Judithe Stoa           F4651        32/57   13:31       42:00
892   Sandra Lavoi           F5863         4/24   13:32       42:01
893   Susan Farber           F4045        53/84   13:33       42:05
894   Jamie Machayya         F2733      138/188   13:34       42:07
895   Melisa Moellenkamp     F2733      139/188   13:34       42:07
896   Michael Mullen         M4045        44/51   13:35       42:10
897   Calli Brady            F2026      101/129   13:37       42:18
898   Anna Well              F0119       83/109   13:38       42:21
899   Patty Well             F4045        54/84   13:38       42:21
900   Jenny McLeod           F2733      140/188   13:38       42:22
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901   Rhonda Wick            F2733      141/188   13:40       42:25
902   Brian Wick             M2733        66/78   13:40       42:25
903   Patricia Sandness      F4651        33/57   13:40       42:27
904   Shari Huson            F5863         5/24   13:41       42:31
905   Becky Harsh            F4045        55/84   13:44       42:40
906   Bonita Erickson        F5257        21/54   13:47       42:48
907   Angela Smith           F2733      142/188   13:49       42:56
908   Jennifer Jeppson       F2733      143/188   13:50       42:56
909   Julie Rostvet          F3439       86/118   13:50       42:57
910   Sandy Johnson          F5257        22/54   13:50       42:57
911   Alexa Ernst            F0119       84/109   13:50       42:58
912   Teresa Brantner        F4045        56/84   13:50       42:59
913   Joann Welch            F4651        34/57   13:51       43:00
914   Daisy Stahlberg        F70UP          1/5   13:52       43:03
915   Tera White             F2026      102/129   13:54       43:09
916   Travis Sather          M0119      103/113   13:54       43:11
917   Lance White            M0119      104/113   13:55       43:12
918   Thom Cox               M4045        45/51   13:55       43:13
919   Karen Rise             F4651        35/57   13:55       43:13
920   David Willis           M4045        46/51   13:55       43:14
921   Cynthia Thormodson     F2733      144/188   13:56       43:15
922   Seiko Shastri          F0119       85/109   13:56       43:17
923   Gale Chapman           F5257        23/54   13:56       43:18
924   Kayla Werk             F3439       87/118   13:57       43:20
925   Lisa Eisenhardt        M4045        47/51   13:57       43:20
926   Judy Brown             F4045        57/84   13:58       43:21
927   Kathi Salvevold        F2733      145/188   13:58       43:22
928   Lindsay Brown          F2026      103/129   13:58       43:22
929   Emily Williams         F0119       86/109   13:58       43:24
930   Sarah Williams         F2733      146/188   13:58       43:24
931   Cathy Prosje           F5257        24/54   13:59       43:26
932   Ananda Shastri         M4045        48/51   14:00       43:28
933   Maribeth Klettke       F2733      147/188   14:05       43:44
934   Kenneth Klettke        M6469          5/7   14:05       43:45
935   Ryan Larson            M2026        33/34   14:06       43:49
936   Cindy Nelson           F4651        36/57   14:07       43:50
937   Jean Hendrickson       F4045        58/84   14:07       43:50
938   Mary Niklaus           F4045        59/84   14:07       43:52
939   Tony Peterson          M0119      105/113   14:08       43:52
940   Jaime Springer         F0119       87/109   14:08       43:53
941   Kerry Peterson         F3439       88/118   14:08       43:54
942   Libby Rau              F2026      104/129   14:09       43:55
943   Roxanne Rau            F5257        25/54   14:09       43:56
944   Allen Rau              M5257        23/29   14:09       43:56
945   Meghann Wilkinson Poku F2733      148/188   14:09       43:56
946   Jim Seidler            M2733        67/78   14:10       43:58
947   Sherry Olson           F3439       89/118   14:12       44:07
948   Carina Emil            F4045        60/84   14:12       44:07
949   Jodi Benson            F4045        61/84   14:13       44:08
950   Kelsey Sayler          F0119       88/109   14:13       44:08
951   Hayley Andersen        F0119       89/109   14:13       44:09
952   Monique Andersen       F3439       90/118   14:13       44:10
953   Henry Andersen         M0119      106/113   14:13       44:10
954   Shari Springer         F3439       91/118   14:14       44:12
955   Kasey Cohen            F2026      105/129   14:15       44:17
956   Jennifer Knight        F2733      149/188   14:16       44:18
957   Deb Swenson            F5257        26/54   14:16       44:20
958   Sherri Nelson          F4045        62/84   14:17       44:20
959   Orv Swenson            M5257        24/29   14:17       44:20
960   Tricia Anton           F2733      150/188   14:18       44:24
961   Georgia Berg           F5257        27/54   14:18       44:25
962   Mardi Dilger           F4045        63/84   14:20       44:31
963   Katrina Falk           F2733      151/188   14:20       44:32
964   Audrey Buer            F4045        64/84   14:21       44:33
965   Charmaine Roethler     F4651        37/57   14:21       44:35
966   Robyn Bueling          F2733      152/188   14:22       44:36
967   Deann Krieg            M4045        49/51   14:22       44:36
968   Jolene Wentz           F4651        38/57   14:22       44:37
969   Clint Bueling          M2733        68/78   14:22       44:38
970   Isaac Poku             M2733        69/78   14:23       44:39
971   Lola Knutson           F5257        28/54   14:24       44:43
972   Erik Ausk              M2026        34/34   14:27       44:53
973   Randy Ausk             M4045        50/51   14:27       44:53
974   Sara Berndt            F2026      106/129   14:28       44:55
975   Alisha Ausk            F2026      107/129   14:28       44:57
976   Avalee Upton           F5257        29/54   14:29       45:00
977   Geri Jalbert           F5863         6/24   14:29       45:00
978   Karson Pennick         M0119      107/113   14:33       45:11
979   Sarah Adby             F2733      153/188   14:33       45:11
980   Alexa Pennick          F0119       90/109   14:33       45:12
981   Brandon Olson          M0119      108/113   14:33       45:12
982   Emily Sadowsky         F0119       91/109   14:33       45:12
983   Amanda Goll                           0/0   14:33       45:13
984   Kirk Sweeney           M5257        25/29   14:34       45:15
985   Dean Nagel             M5863        17/20   14:36       45:20
986   Catherine Wieser       F2026      108/129   14:37       45:23
987   Hunter Mathias         M0119      109/113   14:37       45:24
988   Stacey Mathias         M3439        57/62   14:38       45:25
989   Corine Munroe          F3439       92/118   14:38       45:27
990   Kathy Suedel           F5257        30/54   14:39       45:29
991   Shannon Jesme          F3439       93/118   14:39       45:29
992   Cheri Krohn            F3439       94/118   14:39       45:29
993   Monica Byars           F4651        39/57   14:39       45:29
994   Nancy Moberg           F3439       95/118   14:39       45:31
995   Jodi Reiffenberger     F2026      109/129   14:42       45:38
996   Sherry Reiffenberger   F2026      110/129   14:42       45:38
997   Channon Zepper         F2733      154/188   14:42       45:39
998   Shamayne Gerlach       F2733      155/188   14:44       45:45
999   Betsy Downs            F2026      111/129   14:47       45:53
1000  Leslie Downs           F4651        40/57   14:47       45:54

Generated January 18, 2026 at 10:05 PM 10/13



Fargo Marathon - 2006 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Gail Nelson            F4045        65/84   14:51       46:06
1002  Sarah Nathan           F2733      156/188   14:51       46:08
1003  Carol Cruff            F4045        66/84   14:53       46:15
1004  Cheryl Cassman         F4045        67/84   14:54       46:16
1005  Samantha Gunning       F0119       92/109   14:54       46:17
1006  Vanessa Gunning        F3439       96/118   14:54       46:17
1007  Laura Zimmerman        F2733      157/188   14:55       46:21
1008  Heidi Hohn             F2733      158/188   14:55       46:21
1009  Kari Pfingsten         F3439       97/118   14:59       46:31
1010  Deanna Gerszewski      F2026      112/129   15:00       46:34
1011  Mark Petermann         M5863        18/20   15:02       46:40
1012  Peggy Petermann        F5257        31/54   15:02       46:41
1013  Mary Ann Mayer         F4651        41/57   15:03       46:45
1014  Jeane Wharton          F4651        42/57   15:03       46:46
1015  Holly Peterson         F4651        43/57   15:07       46:56
1016  Carrie Jenkins         F2733      159/188   15:08       47:00
1017  Brian Jenkins          M2733        70/78   15:08       47:01
1018  Brent Jenkins          M2733        71/78   15:08       47:01
1019  Dawn Jenkins           F2733      160/188   15:08       47:01
1020  Diana Lawson           F5257        32/54   15:09       47:02
1021  Chris Nocton           M3439        58/62   15:09       47:03
1022  Kathie Thomson         F4045        68/84   15:09       47:04
1023  Wanda Miller           F5863         7/24   15:09       47:04
1024  Christi Briggs         F2733      161/188   15:10       47:06
1025  Michelle Jennison      F2733      162/188   15:10       47:07
1026  Pat Kerzman            F5257        33/54   15:11       47:08
1027  Jan Treiber            F5863         8/24   15:11       47:08
1028  David Carlson          M5257        26/29   15:13       47:16
1029  Leonora Carlson        F5257        34/54   15:14       47:17
1030  Nikki Bohn             F2733      163/188   15:14       47:18
1031  Vanessa Wedell         F3439       98/118   15:14       47:19
1032  Deb Albrecth           F5257        35/54   15:14       47:20
1033  Gary Bohn              M6469          6/7   15:14       47:20
1034  Emmy Vareberg          F3439       99/118   15:14       47:20
1035  Daniel Backstrom       M70UP          4/4   15:15       47:21
1036  Alexis Gehrig          F0119       93/109   15:15       47:23
1037  Leah Gehrig            F2733      164/188   15:15       47:23
1038  Cathy Nagel            F5257        36/54   15:16       47:24
1039  Elise Eidsness         F2733      165/188   15:17       47:27
1040  Tammy Jacobson         F2733      166/188   15:17       47:27
1041  Bill Jenkins           M5863        19/20   15:17       47:28
1042  Nancy Jenkins          F5257        37/54   15:17       47:29
1043  Aimee Griffin          F2733      167/188   15:18       47:30
1044  Brant Boeckel          M5257        27/29   15:18       47:30
1045  Jennifer Boeckel       F2026      113/129   15:18       47:32
1046  Andrew Nawrot          M0119      110/113   15:19       47:34
1047  Elizabeth Nawrot       F3439      100/118   15:19       47:34
1048  Cheryl Muir            F3439      101/118   15:20       47:37
1049  Diane Allen            F5257        38/54   15:27       47:59
1050  Mary Sue Ohlhauser     F3439      102/118   15:27       47:59
1051  Heather Smith          F2026      114/129   15:27       47:59
1052  Kay Nomeland           F5257        39/54   15:27       48:00
1053  Lynn Moore             F70UP          2/5   15:28       48:02
1054  Judy Peterson          F6069          1/1   15:30       48:10
1055  Denise Boe             F4045        69/84   15:31       48:10
1056  Karla Peterson         F3439      103/118   15:31       48:10
1057  Martha Rust            F4045        70/84   15:32       48:15
1058  Daniel Rust            M0119      111/113   15:32       48:15
1059  Jane Roggensack        F4651        44/57   15:33       48:16
1060  Kristi Ostendorf       F3439      104/118   15:33       48:16
1061  Trish Strom            F4045        71/84   15:33       48:17
1062  Kristina Martineau     F2733      168/188   15:33       48:18
1063  Karen Slemmons         F4045        72/84   15:33       48:18
1064  Carol Krogh            F5257        40/54   15:33       48:18
1065  Debra Boyer            F5257        41/54   15:33       48:18
1066  Alisa Fischer          F2026      115/129   15:36       48:27
1067  Tia Mueller            F2026      116/129   15:36       48:27
1068  Patrick Pfaff          M2733        72/78   15:37       48:31
1069  Kristi Schafer         F3439      105/118   15:38       48:32
1070  Mitchell Schafer       M3439        59/62   15:38       48:33
1071  Amy Smith              F2026      117/129   15:39       48:35
1072  Holly Nissen           F2026      118/129   15:39       48:36
1073  Amy Nelson             F2733      169/188   15:39       48:36
1074  Marcia McMullen        F5863         9/24   15:41       48:42
1075  Kevin Thorsness        M4651        26/29   15:41       48:43
1076  Lavon Triggs           F4651        45/57   15:48       49:04
1077  Georgia Sombke         F6469          1/1   15:55       49:26
1078  Katelyn Aswege         F0119       94/109   15:56       49:29
1079  Denice Wieser          F5863        10/24   16:02       49:47
1080  Paige Holman           F0119       95/109   16:04       49:55
1081  Mindy Cook             F2733      170/188   16:05       49:56
1082  Margie Anderson        F5863        11/24   16:05       49:57
1083  Melissa Van Matre      F2026      119/129   16:05       49:57
1084  Peggy Metzger          F5257        42/54   16:05       49:57
1085  Jennfer Berntson                      0/0   16:05       49:58
1086  Josh Gerszewski        M2733        73/78   16:08       50:05
1087  Kathleen Swanson       F4045        73/84   16:10       50:12
1088  Jill Anderson          F4045        74/84   16:10       50:12
1089  Ron Strand             M5863        20/20   16:13       50:21
1090  April Berreth          F2733      171/188   16:13       50:21
1091  Andrea Strand          F5863        12/24   16:13       50:22
1092  Scott Strand           M2733        74/78   16:13       50:22
1093  Janine Weidner         F2026      120/129   16:13       50:22
1094  Gwen Hejl              F4651        46/57   16:13       50:22
1095  Laura Strand           F2026      121/129   16:13       50:22
1096  Jackie McNamara        F5257        43/54   16:14       50:24
1097  Diana McNamara         F2026      122/129   16:14       50:24
1098  Brenda Aswege          F4045        75/84   16:14       50:24
1099  Troy Aswege            M4045        51/51   16:14       50:24
1100  Xiaoyun Fu             NOAGE        11/11   16:15       50:29
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1101  Lori Goeson            F4045        76/84   16:15       50:29
1102  Linda Nelson           F5257        44/54   16:16       50:30
1103  Sarah Warrington       F2733      172/188   16:20       50:44
1104  Linda Klettke          F5863        13/24   16:22       50:49
1105  Mary Ellen Smith       F5863        14/24   16:22       50:50
1106  Cathy Klocke           F4045        77/84   16:23       50:53
1107  Amy Hutchinson         F2733      173/188   16:23       50:53
1108  Samantha Klocke        F0119       96/109   16:23       50:53
1109  Pat Redlin             F5863        15/24   16:23       50:53
1110  Bonnie Dahlberg        F5863        16/24   16:27       51:06
1111  Melissa Schmalenberger F3439      106/118   16:28       51:07
1112  Sherri Arnold          F4045        78/84   16:28       51:08
1113  Wayne Arnold           M5257        28/29   16:28       51:08
1114  Doug Merkel            M4651        27/29   16:28       51:09
1115  Leo Murr               M4651        28/29   16:29       51:12
1116  Diane Murr             F4651        47/57   16:29       51:13
1117  Joanna Carroll         F2733      174/188   16:34       51:28
1118  Joyce Hoffmann         F5257        45/54   16:34       51:28
1119  Kelsey Gorder          F2733      175/188   16:39       51:42
1120  Tracy Gorder           F2733      176/188   16:39       51:43
1121  Jill Glenn             F4651        48/57   16:39       51:44
1122  Elaine Soupir          F5863        17/24   16:46       52:06
1123  Alexander Sadowsky     M0119      112/113   16:58       52:40
1124  Lonny Sadowsky         M2733        75/78   16:58       52:41
1125  Amanda Sadowsky        F2733      177/188   16:58       52:41
1126  Bonnie Munn            F4651        49/57   16:58       52:42
1127  Madalynn Fenske        F0119       97/109   16:58       52:43
1128  Mary Quanbeck          F3439      107/118   16:59       52:45
1129  Larry McGee            M6469          7/7   16:59       52:45
1130  Shelly Phillips        F3439      108/118   16:59       52:46
1131  Leah Kathan            F0119       98/109   16:59       52:46
1132  Connie Poehls          F4045        79/84   17:00       52:48
1133  Janet Stebner          F4045        80/84   17:00       52:49
1134  Karen Lougheed         F2733      178/188   17:01       52:51
1135  Laurie Heier           F5257        46/54   17:01       52:52
1136  Dana Philips           F0119       99/109   17:01       52:53
1137  Jan Sliper             F5257        47/54   17:07       53:09
1138  Tera Buckley           F2733      179/188   17:13       53:27
1139  Melanie Jones          F2733      180/188   17:13       53:28
1140  Lacie Eisen            F2026      123/129   17:13       53:28
1141  Lyndsey Olson          F2026      124/129   17:13       53:29
1142  Ruth Rodden            F4651        50/57   17:22       53:55
1143  Rosemary Buglass       F70UP          3/5   17:28       54:15
1144  Valerie Harthun        F2733      181/188   17:28       54:16
1145  Lynn Bendickson        F3439      109/118   17:29       54:18
1146  Gerry Flaig            F5863        18/24   17:33       54:30
1147  Jeanne Hovland         F5257        48/54   17:33       54:31
1148  Stacey Thompson        F2026      125/129   17:34       54:33
1149  Judy Thompson          F5257        49/54   17:34       54:33
1150  Karla Hanson           F3439      110/118   17:34       54:33
1151  Kristen Paulson        M3439        60/62   17:34       54:34
1152  Carly Anderson-Froslie F0119      100/109   17:37       54:43
1153  Aly Froslie            F0119      101/109   17:37       54:44
1154  Deborah Gallagher      F4651        51/57   17:37       54:44
1155  Mary Hanson            F5257        50/54   17:39       54:50
1156  Ryan Rogen             M2733        76/78   17:40       54:53
1157  Karen Prout            F4651        52/57   17:41       54:56
1158  April Lauristen        F2733      182/188   17:41       54:57
1159  Karen Maassel          F4045        81/84   17:42       54:58
1160  Chasity Bozovsky       F2026      126/129   17:42       54:58
1161  Melanie Anderson-Frosl F2733      183/188   17:43       55:02
1162  Brian Gibson           M3439        61/62   17:43       55:02
1163  Lisa Zolondek          F4045        82/84   17:44       55:04
1164  Maria Metz             F3439      111/118   17:45       55:07
1165  Tanya Sather           F0119      102/109   17:48       55:16
1166  Shirley Binfet         F5863        19/24   17:48       55:17
1167  Teresa Sather          F4651        53/57   17:48       55:19
1168  Elizabeth Torguson     F3439      112/118   17:54       55:36
1169  Joann Abrahamson       F5863        20/24   17:56       55:41
1170  Kelly Binfet           F3439      113/118   17:56       55:42
1171  Janise Dorman          F4651        54/57   17:58       55:49
1172  Benjamin Dorman        M0119      113/113   17:58       55:49
1173  Kim Votava             F3439      114/118   17:59       55:51
1174  Darlyne Votava         F5257        51/54   18:00       55:55
1175  Sara Olson             F2026      127/129   18:03       56:04
1176  Jenny Thompson         F2026      128/129   18:03       56:05
1177  Christina Ross         F2733      184/188   18:04       56:08
1178  Nanette Peuser         F4045        83/84   18:05       56:10
1179  Anna Olson             F4045        84/84   18:05       56:10
1180  Cindi Remmen           F3439      115/118   18:05       56:10
1181  Patty Conrad           F4651        55/57   18:09       56:21
1182  Russ Conrad            M4651        29/29   18:09       56:21
1183  Patricia Groven        F5863        21/24   18:15       56:41
1184  Jestina Geffy          F3439      116/118   18:18       56:51
1185  Tiana Pfaff            F0119      103/109   18:19       56:54
1186  Deborah Evanson        F2026      129/129   18:31       57:30
1187  Sarah Tarvestad        F0119      104/109   18:31       57:31
1188  Patty Groslie          F5257        52/54   18:36       57:47
1189  Tena Vollman           F4651        56/57   18:42       58:06
1190  Leslie Wagner          F3439      117/118   18:43       58:07
1191  Stacy Evanson          F2733      185/188   18:49       58:26
1192  Amanda Tarvestad       F0119      105/109   18:49       58:27
1193  Joann Ham              F5863        22/24   18:50       58:31
1194  Annette Marzolf        F2733      186/188   18:51       58:33
1195  Erica Franklin         F2733      187/188   18:51       58:34
1196  Roxanne Case           F5257        53/54   18:57       58:52
1197  Don Peterson           M5257        29/29   18:57       58:53
1198  Jan Murray             F5863        23/24   19:01       59:05
1199  Joan Murray            F70UP          4/5   19:02       59:06
1200  Judith Kalbus          F5863        24/24   19:38     1:00:58
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1201  Theresa Backen         F2733      188/188   19:44     1:01:17
1202  Steve Groven           M3439        62/62   20:06     1:02:26
1203  Victoria Ritchie       F5257        54/54   20:22     1:03:15
1204  Audrey Oliver          F70UP          5/5   20:22     1:03:16
1205  Jane Boeckel           F4651        57/57   20:23     1:03:20
1206  Karli Klocke           F0119      106/109   26:37     1:22:40
1207  Kaitlyn Prochnow       F0119      107/109   27:05     1:24:06
1208  McKenzie Klocke        F0119      108/109   27:05     1:24:07
1209  Margy Hines            F3439      118/118   47:58     2:29:01
1210  Lan Sivertson                         0/0             3:06:43
1211  Lisa Sivertson         F0119      109/109             3:06:44
1212  Beau Backman           M2733        77/78             4:43:26
1213  Adrian Zollinger       M2733        78/78             4:50:57
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